
2021050 EC Buffallo City PROKENNEX Mini 1
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091054 BOR

A1

[1] Cade CLARKE

BYE

3

4

TSA071857 EP

A2

Adriaan Louis FOURIE

BYE

5

6

TSA071579 EP

A3

[4] Michael  OPPERMAN

BYE

7

8

TSA082249

TSA082117

BOR

BOR

Colby STRYDOM

Bulumko MATOLENGWE 3-6, 6-3, 10-5

9

10

TSA081726

TSA082260

BOR

BOR

Jack GREEN

Likhanyile MAKELENI 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSA071595 BOR

A6

BYE

[3] Ande JAYIYA 

13

14

TSA081717

TSA070076

FS

BOR

Fren VAN NIEKERK

Matthew WISEMAN Walkover

15

16
TSA081099 BOR

A8

BYE

[2] Connor BARNES

[1] Cade CLARKE

Adriaan Louis FOURIE

0-6, 6-3, 10-4

[4] Michael  OPPERMAN

Bulumko MATOLENGWE

6-3, 6-3

Jack GREEN

[3] Ande JAYIYA 

6-4, 6-1

Matthew WISEMAN

[2] Connor BARNES

6-0, 6-1

Adriaan Louis FOURIE

[4] Michael  OPPERMAN

6-1, 6-4

[3] Ande JAYIYA 

[2] Connor BARNES

6-1, 6-1

Adriaan Louis FOURIE

[2] Connor BARNES

6-0, 6-2

[2] Connor BARNES

[4] Michael  OPPERMAN

[3] Ande JAYIYA 6-2, 6-3

Position 3-4

[3] Ande JAYIYA 

[1] Cade CLARKE

Bulumko MATOLENGWE 6-0, 6-1

Jack GREEN

Matthew WISEMAN 7-5, 6-4

[1] Cade CLARKE

Matthew WISEMAN

6-3, 6-1

Position 5-8

[1] Cade CLARKE

Bulumko MATOLENGWE

Jack GREEN 1-6, 6-2, 10-7

Position 7-8

Bulumko MATOLENGWE

E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

Colby STRYDOM

E3

Likhanyile MAKELENI

BYE

E4

BYE

BYE

E5

BYE

Colby STRYDOM

E6

Likhanyile MAKELENI

BYE

Colby STRYDOM

Likhanyile MAKELENI

6-0, 6-0

Position 9-16

Colby STRYDOM



F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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